Cr
Dexter
Dexter 1220 ↕ × 600 ↔ SX
colour: RAL 3020
3-axis thermostatic valve set, left, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
page 1 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com 20180806 Małkowski Przemysław
Cr

g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
Paint
860 400 50 357 323 174 300 350 680 90 2,70 7,32 WGDEX086040
860 500 50 457 394 212 400 450 680 90 2,99 8,65 WGDEX086050
860 600 50 557 464 250 400 550 680 90 3,27 9,99 WGDEX086060
1220 400 50 357 440 237 400 350 1040 90 3,82 10,24 WGDEX122040
1220 500 50 457 541 291 600 450 1040 90 4,21 12,11 WGDEX122050
1220 600 50 557 640 344 600 550 1040 90 4,61 13,97 WGDEX122060
1760 400 50 357 618 332 600 350 1580 90 5,55 14,91 WGDEX176040
1760 500 50 457 762 409 800 450 1580 90 6,14 17,67 WGDEX176050
1760 600 50 557 906 487 1000 550 1580 90 6,72 20,42 WGDEX176060
Plating
860 400 50 357 225 117 200 350 680 90 2,70 7,07 WGDEX086040
860 500 50 457 281 147 300 450 680 90 2,99 8,35 WGDEX086050
860 600 50 557 337 176 400 550 680 90 3,27 9,64 WGDEX086060